
2006 Costa Rica Holidays

New Year's Day January 1 Sunday
Good Thursday April 13 Thursday
Good Friday April 14 Friday
Juan Santamaria Day (National Holiday) April 17 Monday
Labor Day May 1 Monday
Anexion de Guanacaste (National Holiday) July 31 Monday
Virgen de los Angeles Day (Religious Holiday) August 2 Wednesday
Mothers Day August 21 Monday
Independence Day September 15 Friday
Cultures Day October 16 Monday
Christmas December 25 Monday


